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Midland 526-2283
Elmvale 322-1871
Penetang 549-2012
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REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT
; Threae bedroom mobile | Winterized cottage at | Brick farmhouse, 4 | Two 2 bedroom apart- E-.“Ep.;ﬁdmmiciu FE‘?;; fnLu':mlihr::tuhrae”r:rﬁglr; Three bedroom upstalrs ,
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A E LEPAGE T L 57 to 60 L2 Bhanersst T 59-40 =2 R 54TF plus utilities. First and ' saTE | throughout. Call 5EE:rr5|,§ Apts
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O N : JULLERA UL ! Newly decorated business | | P ted: in_  Midl nd? hydro, available anytime. | farm house, 2 mile from vy Aueﬁlablé il A'f sl $200.00, fridge and stove
QO LR do I Of) REE T D i i B AL T O office available im- | 2¢27¢C 0 AMCIENC | Phone 322-1536. Elmvale. $200. per month. [ One bedroom upstairs | Aval coll coSyS’ | One recently decorated 1 | Included. 526-4607.
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AL HEgIﬂﬂE| Office suitable  for 3 | manth up. Phone | rent close to Elmvale. | One heated upstairs ?S‘”‘a' amily house. : 5‘:1' - and close to downtown
Dookkeeper's or mOr- | gn,iman Apartments,9to | $350. includes utilities | apartment, one bedroom. U square us Commercial space | area, 526-3356, Martin One room. avallable now
Panorama Plaza tgage broker’s office, etc. | & "crc <131 after hours | available August 1. Phone | Apply Romeo Asselin, | premises suitable for | gowntown Midland. One, | LeCamp '
SOTnETUPD SUre avallane 3| s2si057s 322-2497. days phone 5497437, | Dusiness. Highway 93 Orr | 4o or three rooms. #TF | Phone 526-7422.
P.0. Box 757 JiirequiLen pail Savsine: | WITF W59TF | evenings 533-2328 Lake area.” Phone 322- | phone 526.9353 from 910 5 59
. 526-4272 Midland, Ont 21T ' __59.40 | 2485. 59 5059
_ : : REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE
19 LOTS FOR ABOUT $4,000 EACH

Exclusive location with eye-catching view of

bay. Must be sold as package. Call Vince Mar- After Hours and Holidays Call bt et e de b
childon. List No. 837 Marg McAllen  526-2784 Jerry Fountain 526.7355  John Moreau  534.3789 Bernard Mailloux 5492418 Ron Swick 347-2119
0. 8374, g ¥
Helmut Bosch  526-6262 MNorm Burke — 526-8644  Vivian Kirkup  526.9129 Gary Pike 549.7696 Bob Huson F.R.|
PENETANG OLDER HOME $16,900 :

2 storey house on Robert St. W. A little work will
make this a fine family home. Call Claude
Bingley. List No. 8383,

PT. McNICOLL, BUNGALOW, $21,900

Cosy 6 room bungalow on Paradise Point only a
short walk to beach. Call Mrs. Bingley. List No.
8373.

PARADISE POINT $22,500

Well built 3 bedroom bungalow in a most
desirable location. Reduced for quick sale. Call
Claude Bingley. List No. 8385.

SPACIOUS 9 YR OLD COTTAGE

$31,000. Privacy is the name of the game at this
cottage on its large heavily treed lot. Easy walk
to the beach. Call Jane Macksey. List No. 8346.
4 YR OLD HOME, 7 ROOMS, $32,500

3 bdrm bungalow with spacious sunken family
room, 30x12 and Franklin fireplace. Deep treed
lot. Private swimming area. New paved roads.
TV tower, rotor, drapes. One of our very best
buys. Call Vince Marchildon. List No. 8348,
HAS REC ROOM/WET BAR/ FIREPLACE
$35,500. 3 bdrm bungalow on a beautifully land-
scaped treed lot. Rec room (32x18) also includes
wall to wall glass on one panel. Only 2 yrs old and
in excellent condition. Call Vince Marchildon.
List No. 8329,

BIRCHWOOD DR. MIDLAND $35,900

3 bdrm raised bungalow. Finished rec room. 2
patio door walkouts to 2 new separate cedar
decks. Fabulous back yard. A gem of a home.
Call Vince Marchildon. List No. 8335,

$42,5900, 1 MILE FROM TOWN

View from hill. 3 bdrms, two of which have
20x 12, 16x12 size. Includes spiral staircase.
Garage size 36x14. Splendid view of Bay from
hill. Call Vince Marchildon. List No. 8375.
$46,900 McCARTNEY ST. MIDLAND

Brick bungalow. 3 bdrms and completely
finished basement including rec rm and extra
bath. Attached garage, big back yard with patio.
Quiet street. Call Vince Marchildon. List No.
B339.

GORGEOUS HOME, SAND CASTLE ESTATES
$51,900. 3 bdrm raised bungalow contains large
rec room 30x19, finished in barn board and old
brick. Huge treed lot fenced off with rustic cedar
rails. Frontage on 2 paved roads. Double garage.
Call Vince Marchildon. List No. 8368.

$64,900 BUYS ALL OF THE FOLLOWING:
Brick bungalow 1475 sq. ft. 3 bdrms. Den.
Fireplace. 4 partly finished rooms in bsmt.
Enclosed front veranda. TV tower and rotor.
Huge workshop at rear 56x28. Very well
groomed 2 acre lot. Call Vince Marchildon. List
No. 8361.

QUALITY HOME ON 10 ACRES

$85,000. This large, comfortable home with
tennis court, sauna and room to roam will put
you in a relaxing, healthy environment. 3 miles
to Beach - less to town. Call Jane Macksey. List
No. 8377.

EXCLUSIVE, CAN'T BE DUPLICATED
Roman style architecture. The very best of
materials. Peaceful surroundings. There is no
home like this one around. Seeing is a must. Call
Vince Marchildon. List No. 8274,

I WATERFRONT
$29,500

5 acres waterfront. Giant's Tomb Island. Call
Vince Marchildon. List No. 8376.

CEDAR POINT, WATERFRONT, $47,500
Winterized stone cottage, custom pine Kitchen,
modern panelled and broadloomed 36 ft. living
room. Open fireplace. Good boating and fishing.
Safe, sandy beach. Call Mrs. Bingley. List No.
8303.

WATERFRONT IN PRIVATE AREA

$55,000. 3 bdrm bungalow on a sandy beach.
Excellent condition with aluminum siding
outside and pine inside. Call Jane Macksey. List
MNo. 8320.

98' ON WATER AT DEANLEA BEACH
$58,900. This Viceroy bungalow with cement
foundation is set in a private area so you will
have no fear of traffic for your children. 3 bdrms,
fully furnished. Call Jane Macksey. List No.
B215.

50°' ON WATER AT WYMBOLWOOD BEACH
$61,000. Trees and landscaping provide a lovely
setting for this year round, 3 bdrm bungalow.
Eat-in kitchen, large living room with fireplace
and sunroom add up to a perfect vacation spot
for your family. Call Jane Macksey. List No.
B306.

GEORGIAN BAY BEAUTY,
FRONT

Something old, something new. Hand-hewn walls
and beams in 30x29' living room. Balcony
overlooks massive stone fireplace, 3 bedrooms.
Stream. Trees. 350’ lot. Great value. Just listed.
$89,500. Call Ray Wadge. List No. 8382.

T Il
“BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES”
:— i -

PORT McNICOLL, RESTAURANT, $58,700
Restaurant, including all new equipment plus a 4

bdrm apt for owner. Excellent location. For

details call Claude Bingley. List No. B371.

MIDLAND VARIETY AND MILK STORE

$89,900. A thriving business plus a solid brick &

room home in a most desirable locafion. For
4, details call Mrs. Bingley.

100° WATER-

Pl THIS IS FOR THE OUTDOORS TASTE

&7 acres that include 5 fresh water fish ponds, a
75x18 fish house, plus a small 4 room bungalow.
Commercial fishing allowed. County Rd. 6. Call
Vince Marchildon. List No. B345.

VICTORIA HARBOUR-RESTAURANT PLUS
Gas station, real money maker for family
business or younger couple. Excellent local,
tourist trade. Fully equipped restaurant seats 46.
Living quarters in rear. Sunoco, 100,000 gallons
yearly, 1 bay garage. $120,000. Call Ray Wadage.
List No. 8380. 59

544 Hugel Ave., Midland 526-9366

OPEN 9-9 MON.

BRICK

STREET
M-242 —
nome
Centrally
verted to single family home. Main

DUPLEX QUEEN
Exceptional 2V
in Tine residential
located. Easily

storey
area.
recon-
floor

family room. Compare at

$42.900.00

2R T
M-2172 — EKCéLLEHT FAMILY
HOME

4 bedrooms, attached garage. All

drapes and stove included. Good
area. Priced at only 5356.800.

BRICK BUNGALOW

M-265 - In excellent location. Well
insulated. Finished rec room,. oil
heat, a large well landscaped lot.
Underground garage. Covered
patio. Call for appointment today

HURRY! HURRY! HURRY!
REDUCED TO $12.400
MLS5-631 - 2 bedroom cottage on

lovely treed lot and only steps to
beautiful sandy beach. Good size
kitchen and living room. Partially
furnished and new septic. Don’t miss
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